PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

| ltem | Part Name \
SAA6D140E-5F-03 S/N 530001-UP
BO ENGINE RELATED PARTS
Cco COOLING SYSTEM
DO FUEL TANK AND RELATED PARTS
EO ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
HoO HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
JO MAIN/REVOLVING FRAME AND RELATED PARTS
KO OPERATOR'S COMPARTMENT AND CONTROL SYSTEM
MO GUARD
NO SWING CIRCLE AND RELATED PARTS
PO TRAVEL AND LOWER PIPING
RO UNDER CARRIAGE
TO WORK EQUIPMENT
uo MARKS AND PLATES
\"[1] ACCESSORY
W0 MISCELLANEOUS
YO0 SERVICE KIT AND COMPONENT PARTS
Reference:

Page:|000000



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE RELATED PARTS

| ltem |

Part Name

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180

BRACKET

BLOCK (#55011-)

ENGINE MOUNTING

ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (HOSE)(#50001-55000)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (HOSE)(#55001-55010)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (HOSE)(#55011-)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (OIL FILTER)(#50001-55000)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (OIL FILTER)(#55001-)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#50001-55000)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55001-55045)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55046-55065)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55066-)
EXHAUST PIPE

EXHAUST PIPE (EU SPEC.)#55001-)

POWER TAKE OFF (COUPLING ASS'Y)

POWER TAKE OFF (OIL CHECK GAUGE)

POWER TAKE OFF (LUBRICATION PIPING)

POWER TAKE OFF (LUBRICATION PIPING) (FOR COUNTERWEIGHT REMOVER)

Reference:

Page:030000



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00041284

wUudFoee

nnn41264

Ref. B0000-01

A0

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

BRACKET

Page

030010

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1 209-01-41110
01011-81240
01011-81245

a b wODdN

04020-01434

Reference:B0000-01A0

01643-31232 WASHER

BRACKET 1
BOLT 6
BOLT 3

9
PIN 2

50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-

Page:030010



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00089817

T e
To Engine

Q00898174

Ref. B0000-02A0 Page

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
BLOCK(#55011-)

030020

[ltem | PartNo. | Part Name | Qty | Serial No. |
1 209-01-41211 BLOCK 1 55011-
2 07000-73038 O-RING 2 55011-
3 01010-81065 BOLT 4 55011-
4 01643-31032 WASHER 4 55011-

Reference:B0000-02A0

Page:030020



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00041649

10

14

11\@ ?’:3
" i
55

= 1"
Be

nona1e4s

Ref. B0100-01A0 Page 030030
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING
| ltem |  Part No. Part Name [ Qty [ Serial No. |

1 21N-01-11170 BRACKET 2 50001-
2 01010-82060 BOLT 8 50001-
3 01643-32060 WASHER 8 50001-
4 04020-01842 PIN 4 50001-
5 07049-01215 PLUG 2 50001-
6 21T-01-11210 COLLAR 2 50001-
7 21N-01-11120 CUSHION 4 50001-
8 21T-01-11220 COLLAR 2 50001-
9 209-01-51133 STOPPER 2 50001-
10 209-01-51190 STOPPER 2 50001-
1 208-01-11181 BOLT 2 50001-
12 01643-32460 WASHER 2 50001-
13 209-01-77140 PLATE 1 50001-
14 209-01-51210 SPACER 2 50001-
15 209-01-51220 PLATE 2 50001-
16 01010-81235 BOLT 8 50001-
17 01643-31232 WASHER 8 50001-
18 209-01-00020 SHIM ASS'Y 2 50001-
bEd - SHIM, 1.0MM 5 50001-
bEd - SHIM, 0.5MM 1 50001-
19 21T-01-11210 COLLAR 4 50001-
20 21T-01-11150 CUSHION 8 50001-
21 21T-01-11220 COLLAR 4 50001-
22 209-01-51133 STOPPER 2 50001-
23 209-01-51142 STOPPER 2 50001-
24 21T-01-11180 WASHER 2 50001-
25 21T-01-11190 WASHER 2 50001-
26 208-01-11181 BOLT 4 50001-
27 01643-32460 WASHER 4 50001-

Reference:B0100-01A0

Page:030030



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING

[ltem| PartNo. | PartName [ Qty | Serial No.]
28 21T-01-11230 PLATE 2 50001-

Reference:B0100-01A0 Page:030030



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00041650

Ref. B0100-02A0

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

Page

030040

ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (HOSE)(#50001-55000)

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1 209-01-41211 BLOCK
07000-73038 O-RING
01010-81065 BOLT
01643-31032 WASHER
209-01-41420 HOSE
209-01-41430 HOSE
07000-73038 O-RING
01010-81240 BOLT
01643-31232 WASHER

oo~NoOOOaA~WNDN

Reference:B0100-02A0

1

oA == bDBAN

50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@

Page:030040



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00041650

Ref. B0100-02A0A

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

Page

030050

ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (HOSE)(#55001-55010)

[ltem | PartNo. |[PartName | Qty | Serial No.

1 209-01-41211 BLOCK
07000-73038 O-RING
01010-81065 BOLT
01643-31032 WASHER
209-01-41420 HOSE
209-01-41430 HOSE
07000-73038 O-RING
01010-81240 BOLT
01643-31232 WASHER

oo~NoOOOaA~WNDN

Reference:B0100-02A0A

1

oA == bDBAN

50001-55010
50001-55010
50001-55010
50001-55010
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@

Page:030050



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00058347

FAIT IR
Oil Filter

I
To Engine

Ref. B0100-02A0B

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

Page

ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (HOSE)(#55011-)

030060

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1 209-01-41420 HOSE
209-01-41430 HOSE
07000-73038 O-RING
01010-81240 BOLT
01643-31232 WASHER

a b wODdN

Reference:B0100-02A0B

1

1
4
8
8

50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-

Page:030060



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00041651

00041651

Ref. B0100-03A0 Page 030070
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (OIL FILTER)(#50001-55000)
[ltem| PartNo. | PartName |Qty| Serial No. |

1

Noah~hwbd

8

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

209-01-41470
01010-81230
01643-31232
07095-01038
07094-31024
01010-81285
01643-31232
(6261-51-5100)
%

%
6217-51-5660
6162-55-5230
6162-53-5430
600-211-1890
07000-72040
07000-72105
01435-00845
600-211-1340
01011-81000
01011-81040
01643-31032
209-01-41442
209-01-41441
01010-81090
01643-31032
07042-30108
07000-73040
209-54-42351
01010-81225

BRACKET
BOLT
WASHER
CUSHION
CLAMP
BOLT
WASHER

HEAD ASS'Y

- ADAPTER
- HEAD

- CAP

- VALVE

- PACKING
- SPRING
- O-RING

- O-RING

- BOLT
CARTRIDGE
BOLT
BOLT
WASHER
BLOCK
BLOCK
BOLT
WASHER
PLUG
O-RING
COVER
BOLT

Reference:B0100-03A0

Q=2 N =2 W0W=_La2DWWNONN=2 =22 a2aaaaPNNNNMNNONN -

50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50012-@

50001-50011

50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@

Page:030070



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (OIL FILTER)(#50001-55000)

[ltem| PartNo. [ PartName |Qty| Serial No. |
28 01643-31232 WASHER 5 50001-@

Reference:B0100-03A0 Page:030070



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00041651

00041651

Ref. B0100-03A0A Page 030080
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (OIL FILTER)(#55001-)
[ltem| PartNo. | PartName |Qty| Serial No. |

1

Noah~hwbd

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

209-01-41470
01010-81230
01643-31232
07095-01038
07094-31024
01010-81285
01643-31232
(6261-51-5101)
(6261-51-5100)
%

%

%
6217-51-5660
6162-55-5230
6162-53-5430
600-211-1890
07000-72040
07000-72105
01435-00845
600-211-1340
01011-81000
01011-81040
01643-31032
209-01-41442
01010-81090
01643-31032
07042-30108
07000-73040
209-54-42351

BRACKET
BOLT
WASHER
CUSHION
CLAMP
BOLT
WASHER
HEAD ASS'Y
HEAD ASS'Y
- ADAPTER
- ADAPTER
- HEAD

- CAP

- VALVE

- PACKING
- SPRING

- O-RING

- O-RING

- BOLT
CARTRIDGE
BOLT
BOLT
WASHER
BLOCK
BOLT
WASHER
PLUG
O-RING
COVER

Reference:B0100-03A0A

1

=) N=2WW=_LOWWMNONNLRA_2 A2 a2aa2aaaNNMNNMNNDNDN

50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
55202-
50001-55201
55202-
50001-55201
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50012-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-
50001-

Page:030080



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (OIL FILTER PIPING) (OIL FILTER)(#55001-)

[ltem| PartNo. [ PartName |Qty| Serial No. |
27 01010-81230 BOLT 5 55046-
01010-81225 BOLT 5 50001-55045

28 01643-31232 WASHER 5 50001-

Reference:B0100-03A0A Page:030080



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00045192

RS %
Serial No.h0012~

IF=O) =it
To Air Cleaner Sensor

00045 192-Y

Ref. B0100-04A0 Page 030090
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#50001-55000)
[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1
2
3

4

-]

10

1
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

209-01-41460
04434-51412
01010-81225
01010-81225
01643-31232
01643-31232
01010-81020

001010-81220

01643-31032

001643-31232

209-04-77140
195-06-41930
01010-81225
01010-81225
01643-31232
01643-31232
04434-51410
04434-53412
04434-52512
195-33-11220
01010-81250
01643-31232
209-01-77290
01010-81230
01643-31232
7861-93-1420
08037-02512
04434-51012
01010-81225

HOSE
CLIP
BOLT
BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
BOLT
BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
PLATE
BRACKET
BOLT
BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
CLIP

CLIP

CLIP
SPACER
BOLT
WASHER
BRACKET
BOLT
WASHER
SENSOR
GROMMET
CLIP
BOLT

Reference:B0100-04A0

1

SN == NN =S a2 N NS a2 a NDN=2NOOT O N

50001-@
50001-@
50012-@
50001-50011
50012-@
50001-50011
50012-@
50001-50011
50012-@
50001-50011
50001-@
50001-@
50012-@
50001-50011
50012-@
50001-50011
50001-@
50012-@
50001-50011
50012-@
50012-@
50012-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@

Page:030090



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#50001-55000)

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |
23 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-@
24 08193-20012 CLIP 1 50001-@
25 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-@
26 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-@
27 08034-20536 BAND 1 50001-@

Reference:B0100-04A0

Page:030090



00060155

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

ENGEEE
Serial No

2

55007~

IF-Z0-FmuHa

To Air Cleaner Sensor

NO00E01RE

Ref. B0100-04A0A Page 030100
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55001-55045)
[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty [ Serial No. |

1
2

3

0O ~NO O

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

209-01-41460
04434-51412
04434-51412
01010-81225
01010-81225
01643-31232
01643-31232
01010-81020
01643-31032
209-04-77140
195-06-41930
01010-81225
01643-31232
04434-51410
04434-53412
195-33-11220
01010-81250
01643-31232
209-01-77290
01010-81230
01643-31232
7861-93-1420
08037-02512
04434-51012
01010-81225
01643-31232
08193-20012
01010-81225
01643-31232

HOSE
CLIP

CLIP
BOLT
BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
BOLT
WASHER
PLATE
BRACKET
BOLT
WASHER
CLIP

CLIP
SPACER
BOLT
WASHER
BRACKET
BOLT
WASHER
SENSOR
GROMMET
CLIP
BOLT
WASHER
CLIP
BOLT
WASHER

Reference:B0100-04A0A

1

8
7
6
5
6
5
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

50001-@
55007-55045
50001-55006
55007-@
50012-55006
55007-@
50012-55006
50012-@
50012-@
50001-@
50001-@
50012-@
50012-@
50001-55045
50012-@
50012-55045
50012-55045
50012-55045
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@
50001-@

Page:030100



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55001-55045)

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |
27 08034-20536 BAND 1 50001-@

Reference:B0100-04A0A Page:030100



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00058348

IF—O0—Ftua

To Air Cleaner Sensor

67

1

000553454

5

Ref. B0100-04A0B Page 030110
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55046-55065)
[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1 209-01-41460 HOSE 1 50001-@
2 04434-51412 CLIP 7 55046-55065
3 01010-81225 BOLT 6 55007-@
4 01643-31232 WASHER 6 55007-@
5 04434-51410 CLIP 2 55046-55065
6 01010-81020 BOLT 2 50012-@
7 01643-31032 WASHER 2 50012-@
8 209-04-77140 PLATE 1 50001-@
9 195-06-41930 BRACKET 1 50001-@

10 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50012-@

1 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50012-@

12 04434-53412 CLIP 1 50012-@

13 175-40-22540 SPACER 1 55046-@

14 01010-81275 BOLT 1 55046-@

15 01643-31232 WASHER 1 55046-@

16 209-01-41710 BRACKET 1 55046-@

17 01010-81230 BOLT 2 50001-@

18 01643-31232 WASHER 2 50001-@

19 7861-93-1420 SENSOR 1 50001-@

20 08037-02512 GROMMET 1 50001-@

21 04434-51012 CLIP 2 50001-@

22 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-@

23 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-@

24 08193-20012 CLIP 1 50001-@

25 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-@

26 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-@

27 08034-20536 BAND 1 50001-@

Reference:B0100-04A0B

Page:030110



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00074826

IF—OU—Ft

To hir Cleaner Sensor

0007 4826-Y

Ref. B0100-04A0C Page 030120
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
ENGINE MOUNTING (AIR CLEANER SENSOR)(#55066-)
[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1 209-01-41460 HOSE 1 50001-

2 04434-51412 CLIP 8 55066-

3 01010-81225 BOLT 6 55007-

4 01643-31232 WASHER 6 55007-

5 04434-51410 CLIP 1 55066-

6 01010-81020 BOLT 2 50012-

7 01643-31032 WASHER 2 50012-

8 209-04-77140 PLATE 1 50001-

9 195-06-41930 BRACKET 1 50001-

10 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50012-

1 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50012-

12 04434-53412 CLIP 1 50012-

13 175-40-22540 SPACER 1 55046-

14 01010-81275 BOLT 1 55046-

15 01643-31232 WASHER 1 55046-

16 209-01-41710 BRACKET 1 55046-

17 01010-81230 BOLT 2 50001-

18 01643-31232 WASHER 2 50001-

19 7861-93-1422 SENSOR 1 55268-
7861-93-1421 SENSOR 1 55237-55267
7861-93-1420 SENSOR 1 50001-55236

20 08037-02512 GROMMET 1 50001-

21 04434-51012 CLIP 2 50001-

22 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-

23 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-

24 08193-20012 CLIP 1 50001-

25 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-

26 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-

27 08034-20536 BAND 1 50001-

Reference:B0100-04A0C

Page:030120



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00041663

EMINO-01MEEE
See Fra.MIT10-014D

Onn41663

Ref. B0300-01A0 Page

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
EXHAUST PIPE

030130

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |

1 209-01-41310 PIPE 1 50001-
2 6164-12-5900 CAP 1 50001-
3 01010-81230 BOLT 4 50001-
4 175-54-34170 WASHER 4 50001-

Reference:B0300-01A0

Page:030130



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00041664

K

‘ .
N Eoc
I
. w T
Loy,
- w = aifihse o,
L T Ty
L
%, B i Sy
P

o il
HHj.

00041864

Ref. B0300-01A1A

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
EXHAUST PIPE (EU SPEC.)(#55001-)

Page

030140

[ltem | PartNo. | Part Name | Qty | Serial No. |
1 209-01-41510 TAIL PIPE 1 50001-
2 6164-12-5900 CAP 1 50001-
3 01010-81240 BOLT 6 50001-
4 175-54-34170 WASHER 6 50001-

Reference:B0300-01A1A

Page:030140



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)

00041772

00041772-Y

Ref. B0600-01A0 Page 030150
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
POWER TAKE OFF (COUPLING ASS'Y)
[tem| PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |
1 209-01-42111 CASE 1 50001-
2 209-01-42121 SHAFT 1 50001-
3 209-01-42140 BEARING 1 50001-
4 04070-00140 RING 1 50001-
5 04071-00250 RING 1 50001-
6 209-01-42151 PLATE 1 50001-
7 209-01-42220 GASKET 1 50001-
8 01010-81230 BOLT 6 50001-
9 01643-31232 WASHER 6 50001-
10 209-01-42131 HUB 1 50001-
1 01010-81240 BOLT 16 50001-
12 01643-31232 WASHER 16 50001-
13 07000-E5500 O-RING 1 50001-
14 01010-81245 BOLT 17 50001-
15 01643-31232 WASHER 17 50001-
16 01011-81230 BOLT 4 50001-
17 01643-31232 WASHER 4 50001-
18 209-01-42291 ELBOW 1 50001-
19 07002-63334 O-RING 1 50001-
20 6138-55-7610 NIPPLE 1 50001-
21 07286-01025 HOSE 1 50001-
22 07285-00130 CLIP 2 50001-
23 02782-10317 ELBOW 1 50001-
24 02896-21009 O-RING 1 50001-
25 07002-22034 O-RING 1 50001-
26 07030-03034 BREATHER 1 50001-
27 07005-03016 SEAL, WASHER 1 50001-
28 02782-10522 ELBOW 1 50001-
29 02896-21015 O-RING 1 50001-

Reference:B0600-01A0

Page:030150



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
POWER TAKE OFF (COUPLING ASS'Y)

[tem| PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |
30 07002-22434 O-RING 1 50001-
31 02782-10524 ELBOW 1 50001-
32 02896-21015 O-RING 1 50001-
33 07002-22434 O-RING 1 50001-
34 07040-12012 PLUG 1 50001-
35 07002-22034 O-RING 1 50001-
36 02782-10425 ELBOW 1 50001-
37 02896-21012 O-RING 1 50001-
38 07002-22434 O-RING 1 50001-
39 07040-12412 PLUG 1 50001-
40 07002-22434 O-RING 1 50001-
41 07049-03038 PLUG 2 50001-

Reference:B0600-01A0

Page:030150



PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00041773

00041773

Ref. B0600-02A0 Page 030160

PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
POWER TAKE OFF (OIL CHECK GAUGE)

[ltem | PartNo. | PartName | Qty | Serial No. |
1 209-01-42170 GAUGE 1 50001-

2 209-01-42182 TUBE 1 50001-
3 01010-81065 BOLT 2 50001-
4 01643-31032 WASHER 2 50001-
5 07000-E3028 O-RING 1 50001-
6 209-01-42192 BRACKET 1 50001-
7 01010-81230 BOLT 2 50001-
8 01643-31232 WASHER 2 50001-
9 07283-32738 CLIP 1 50001-
10 01597-01009 NUT 2 50001-
1 01643-31032 WASHER 2 50001-
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PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
00041774

non4i1774

Ref. B0600-03A0 Page 030170
PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
POWER TAKE OFF (LUBRICATION PIPING)
[ltem | PartNo. | Part Name | Qty | Serial No. |
1 209-01-42232 BRACKET 1 50001-
2 01010-81230 BOLT 4 50001-
3 01643-31232 WASHER 4 50001-
4 209-01-42251 FILTER ASS'Y 1 50001-
5 209-01-42260 - ELEMENT ASS'Y 1 50001-
6 07000-F2065 - O-RING 1 50001-
7 01011-81000 BOLT 2 50001-
8 01643-31032 WASHER 2 50001-
9 418-62-35111 ELBOW 2 50001-
10 07002-21823 O-RING 2 50001-
1 02896-21012 O-RING 2 50001-
12 21S-62-31461 NIPPLE 1 50001-
13 07002-21423 O-RING 1 50001-
14 02896-21009 O-RING 1 50001-
15 209-01-42311 UNION 1 50001-
16 02896-21012 O-RING 1 50001-
17 07002-21423 O-RING 1 50001-
18 02762-00405 HOSE 1 50001-
19 02763-00311 HOSE 1 50001-
20 04434-51612 CLIP 1 50004-
04434-51812 CLIP 1 50001-50003
21 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-
22 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-
23 02762-00409 HOSE 1 50001-
24 22S-62-14450 BRACKET 1 50001-
25 01010-81225 BOLT 2 50001-
26 01643-31232 WASHER 2 50001-
27 04434-51912 CLIP 1 50004-
04434-52112 CLIP 1 50001-50003
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PC800LC-8 S/N 50001-UP (ecot3)
POWER TAKE OFF (LUBRICATION PIPING)

[ ltem | PartNo. | Part Name | Qty | Serial No. |
28 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-
29 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-
30 203-62-61410 JOINT 1 50001-
31 07002-22434 O-RING 1 50001-
32 21N-64-36720 TEE 1 50001-
33 02896-21015 O-RING 2 50001-
34 07002-22434 O-RING 1 50001-
35 02764-00506 HOSE 1 50001-
36 02762-00507 HOSE 1 50001-
37 209-01-42281 BRACKET 1 50001-
38 01010-81225 BOLT 2 50001-
39 01643-31232 WASHER 2 50001-
40 07283-32738 CLIP 1 50001-
41 01597-01009 NUT 2 50001-
42 01643-31032 WASHER 2 50001-
43 04434-52312 CLIP 1 50001-
44 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-
45 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-
46 209-01-42270 BRACKET 1 50001-
47 01010-81225 BOLT 2 50001-
48 01643-31232 WASHER 2 50001-
49 04434-52312 CLIP 1 50001-
50 01010-81225 BOLT 1 50001-
51 01643-31232 WASHER 1 50001-
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